Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2023

9 and 10 December 2023 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY:
Te Kauwhata A&P Show
Community House

1 Waerenga Road

Te Kauwhata 3781

Silverfalls
Partnership

Goldensands Paris

GOATS st

Dairy Goats 425 AR Best Udder.
1st Silverfalls Della Silverfalls
Sat. 09-Dec-2023 Partnership
2nd  Silverfalls Poppet Silverfalls
Goat Ring Partnership
416 Kidded doe in milk 3 years and under 5 426 HR Type & Production
years 1st  Goldensands Paris Silverfalls
1st Silverfalls Petal Silverfalls Partnership
Partnership
427 AR Type & Production
418 Grand Champion standard age 1st Silverfalls Della Silverfalls
1st Goldensands Paris Silverfalls Partnership
Partnership
432 Maiden doe or goatling over 12 months
418.1 CHAMPION CHALLENGE DOE and under 30 months that has not borne
1st  Antrimdowns Ringo - a kid
1st Silverfalls Pink Silverfalls
419 Kidded doe in milk under 3 years at time Partnership
of show
1st Silverfalls Pearl Silverfalls 434.1 HR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
Partnership JUNIOR DOE
2nd  Silverfalls Poppet Silverfalls 1st  Antrimdowns Ringo -
Partnership 435 Maiden doe or goatling over 12 months
420  Kidded doe in milk 3years and under 5 and under 30 months that has not borne
years a kid
1st  Silverfalls Della Silverfalls Ist  Silverfalls Ricky’s Silverfalls
Partnership Delilah Partnership
2nd  Silverfalls J Pandora Silverfalls
421.1 AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION Partnership
DOE
1st  Antrimdowns Ringo . 436 Doe Kid born before 31st August
2nd  Silverfalls Della Silverfalls 1st Silverfalls Rickys Pippa Silverfalls
Partnership Partnership
2nd Ricardii Amal Diane Craw-
424 HR Best Udder: Open to all does who McNally
have borne a kid
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3rd

4th

437
1st

2nd

3rd

437.1

1st
2nd

439
1st

440
1st

2nd

441.1

1st
2nd

442
1st

443
1st

444
1st

Silverfalls Popsy Silverfalls
Partnership

Ricardii Pigaboo Diane Craw-
McNally

Doe Kid born after 31st August
Silverfalls Rickys Pizzaz Silverfalls
Partnership
Silverfalls Rickys Pia Silverfalls
Partnership
Ricardii Ariel Diane Craw-
McNally

AR CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

JUNIOR DOE

Antrimdowns Ringo -

Silverfalls Rickys Pizzaz Silverfalls
Partnership

Buck Kid under 12 months

Silverfalls Rickys
Spencer

Buckling 12 months and under 2 years

Ardee Aussie Ace Silverfalls
Partnership

Ricardii Samuel Diane Craw-
McNally

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
BUCK

Antrimdowns Ringo -
Ricardii Samuel Diane Craw-

McNally
Grand Champion Standard Age Buck
Antrimdowns Ringo Silverfalls

Partnership
CHAMPION CHALLENGE BUCK
Antrimdowns Ringo Silverfalls

Partnership
BEST DAIRY GOAT IN SHOW

Antrimdowns Ringo Silverfalls
Partnership
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